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TABLE 28

SPRI NG 2002 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE

FULL-TI ME (FT) AND PART-TI ME (PT) STUDENTS

BY M NOR

AFRI CAN- AVERI CAN STUDI ES

ANTHROPOL OGY

APPLI ED SOCI OLOGY

ARCHAECQLOGY

Bl OLOGY

BROADCASTI NG

BUSI NESS ADM NI STRATI ON w/ CONC: Account i ng
BUSI NESS ADM NI STRATI ON w/ CONC: Econoni cs
BUSI NESS ADM NI STRATI ON w/ CONC: Managenent
BUSI NESS ADM NI STRATI ON w/ CONC: Of f i ceSyst emAdmi n
BUSI NESS EDUCATI ON

CHEM STRY

CLASSI Cs

COGNI Tl VE SCI ENCE

COVMUNI TY PSYCHOLOGY

COWPUTER SCI ENCE

CRI' M NAL JUSTI CE

DANCE

ECONOM Cs

ENGLI SH

FT

10

11

12

10

25

6

11

1

27

43

19

4

12

15

12

40

11

29

60

22

16
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TABLE 28

SPRI NG 2002 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE
FULL-TI ME (FT) AND PART-TI ME (PT) STUDENTS

BY M NOR
M NOR FT PT TOTAL
ENGLI SH w/ CONCENTRATI ON: Creati veWiting 3 1 ________ 4
FI LM 28 12 40
FI NE ARTS w CONCENTRATI ON: Art Hi story 1 0 1
FI NE ARTS w CONCENTRATI ON: St udi o 1 0 1
FRENCH 19 3 22
GEGSCI ENCE 0 1 1
HEALTH EDUCATI ON 3 0 3
HEALTH STUDI ES 8 4 12
HI STORY 11 1 12
HUVAN SERVI CES 6 4 10
HUWMN ECOL w/ CONCENTRATI ON: Fashi onSt udi es 1 0 1
| NTERNATI ONAL STUDI ES 17 3 20
| TALI AN 11 0 11
JOURNALI SM 35 10 45
LATI N AVERI CAN&LATI NO STUDI ES 4 0 4
LI NGUI STI CS 0 1 1
MATHEMATI CS 20 7 27
MUSI C 14 0 14
MUSI CAL THEATRE 39 4 43
PARALEGAL STUDI ES 28 26 54
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SPRI NG 2002 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE
FULL-TI ME (FT) AND PART-TI ME (PT) STUDENTS

BY M NOR
M NOR FT PT TOTAL
PH LOSCPHY 6 5 o1
PHYSI CS 1 0 1
POLI TI CAL SCI ENCE 10 6 16
PRE- LAW STUDI ES 60 21 81
PSYCHOLOGY 86 24 110
PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON 5 2 7
RELI Gl QUS STUDI ES 3 0 3
RUSSI AN 3 0 3
SOCI OLOGY 31 10 41
SPANI SH 28 7 35
SPEECH AND THEATRE 0 1 1
SPEECH COMMUNI CATI ON 8 0 8
THEATRE 19 0 19
URBAN STUDI ES 1 0 1
WOVENS STUDI ES 12 5 17
TOTAL 720 216 936
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