TABLE 28 SPRING 2002 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE

## FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS BY MINOR

MINOR	FT	PT	TOTAL
AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES	10	0	10
ANTHROPOLOGY	11	6	17
APPLIED SOCIOLOGY	0	1	1
ARCHAEOLOGY	12	3	15
BIOLOGY	10	2	12
BROADCASTING	1	0	1
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION w/ CONC:Accounting	1	0	1
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION w/ CONC:Economics	1	0	1
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION w/ CONC:Management	1	0	1
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION w/ CONC:OfficeSystemAdmin	1	0	1
BUSINESS EDUCATION	2	0	2
CHEMISTRY	25	15	40
CLASSICS	6	1	7
COGNITIVE SCIENCE	11	0	11
COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY	1	2	3
COMPUTER SCIENCE	27	2	29
CRIMINAL JUSTICE	43	17	60
DANCE	19	3	22
ECONOMICS	4	2	6
ENGLISH	12	4	16

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/30/02 AT 21.09.03 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 28

SPRING	2002	HEAD	COUNT	OF	UNI	DERGI	RADUATE
FULL-TIME	(FT)	AND	PART-	-TIM	ΊE	(PT)	STUDENTS
		B?	Y MIN	OR			

MINOR	FT	PT	TOTAL
ENGLISH w/ CONCENTRATION:CreativeWriting	3	1	4
FILM	28	12	40
FINE ARTS w/ CONCENTRATION:ArtHistory	1	0	1
FINE ARTS w/ CONCENTRATION:Studio	1	0	1
FRENCH	19	3	22
GEOSCIENCE	0	1	1
HEALTH EDUCATION	3	0	3
HEALTH STUDIES	8	4	12
HISTORY	11	1	12
HUMAN SERVICES	6	4	10
HUMN ECOL w/ CONCENTRATION:FashionStudies	1	0	1
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES	17	3	20
ITALIAN	11	0	11
JOURNALISM	35	10	45
LATIN AMERICAN&LATINO STUDIES	4	0	4
LINGUISTICS	0	1	1
MATHEMATICS	20	7	27
MUSIC	14	0	14
MUSICAL THEATRE	39	4	43
PARALEGAL STUDIES	28	26	54

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/30/02 AT 21.09.03 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 28 SPRING 2002 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE

FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS BY MINOR

MINOR	FT	PT	TOTAL
PHILOSOPHY	6	5	11
PHYSICS	1	0	1
POLITICAL SCIENCE	10	6	16
PRE-LAW STUDIES	60	21	81
PSYCHOLOGY	86	24	110
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	5	2	7
RELIGIOUS STUDIES	3	0	3
RUSSIAN	3	0	3
SOCIOLOGY	31	10	41
SPANISH	28	7	35
SPEECH AND THEATRE	0	1	1
SPEECH COMMUNICATION	8	0	8
THEATRE	19	0	19
URBAN STUDIES	1	0	1
WOMENS STUDIES	12	5	17
TOTAL	720	216	936

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/30/02 AT 21.09.03 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH